

MMWSY

अमरगढ़

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMWSY :- Const of Road From Tol to Dakra.
English.

Agreement No - 84/SBD/2021-22

DIVISION

Agreement No - 21352478 = W

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

अमरगढ़

721
4/2/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) P/F of working bench					
mark Pillars of -do-					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 2 items - (1)					
2 No @ Rs 4185.27 Each					
					= Rs 8370.54
(2) P/F of Reference Pillars					
0.4 Nos Per km -do-					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 2 items - (2)					
5 No @ Rs 1921.64 Each					
					= Rs 9608.20
(3) Cleaning & Grubbing Road					
land as per T.S. -do-					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 3 items - (3)					
0.93 Hect @ Rs 52970.23/m					
					= Rs 49262.20
(4) Cons'n of embankment					
with a lead upto 100m -do-					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 5 items - 7(b)					
536.24					
567.92 m ³ @ Rs 143.06/m ³					
					= Rs 76714.20
(5) Cons'n of embankment					
with lead upto 100m -do-					
Qty vide T.M.P. - 5 items - 7(b)					
243.39 m ³ @ Rs 190.07/m ³					
					= Rs 46261.20
					C/P Rs - 196215.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134						Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
RS/RS-190215						
6) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder do do						
Qty vide T.M.P. - 3 item (6)						
22.4725 m ³ @ RS 181.76/m ³						
= Rs 430932.20						
7) Const ⁿ of L.S.S. Grading?						
Material as per T.S. draw						
Qty vide T.M.P. - 1 item (38)						
207.45 m ³ @ RS 3112.43/m ³						
= RS 6456732.00						
8) Providing & fixing masonry						
Project board - do do -						
Qty vide T.M.P. - 3 item (4)						
= 1 m						
Qty vide T.M.P. - 3 item (5)						
= 2 No						
Total Qty - 1 + 2 = 3						
2 @ RS 9742.99 Each						
= 19482.20						
Earthwork in excavation						
for foundation as T.S. draw						
Qty vide T.M.P. - 5 item (3)						
260.63 m ³ @ RS 279.09/m ³						
= Rs 72739.20						
Providing Concrete for						
(29) Plain/B. open foundation						
Qty vide T.M.P. - 5 item (5)						
22.27 m ³ @ RS 5615.90/m ³ = 125066.20						

Continuation

C/PK - 14841072

Continuation
CFR- 85268122w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIPRS -		85268	12	W	
(+) Add GST @ 12% -		10282	17	W	
(+) Add L.C @ 1% -		85268	2	W	
(+) Add Sargam -		6163	1	W	
Total @ 10% -		9696	928	2	W
10.75% below as					
Agreement as -		72727	2	W	
Net Rs -		962420	1200		
<u>Amount</u> 03/06/2023 JC <u>Copy</u> 31/6/23 SE CR 3.7.23					

Material StatementSoil - 3058.56 m³Coarse Sand Screening - 74.20 m³Metal - 770.76 m³Sand - 305.87 m³

Amount

03/06/2023

JC

Copy

31/6/23

SE